
3RD ANNUAL CALIFORNIA ALCOHOL POLICY ALLIANCE 

Center for Healthy Communities  |  Los Angeles

10 a.m.

11.45 a.m.

12.45 p.m.

1.45 p.m.

3 p.m.

4 p.m.

Welcome and celebration
Richard Zaldivar, CAPA Co-Chair, The Wall Las Memorias Project
Veronica De Lara, Pueblo y Salud
Jacob Appelsmith, Director, Dept of Alcoholic Beverage Control
US Trends in Alcohol Use
Problems and Alcohol Policy in California
Dr. William Kerr, Alcohol Research Group
Getting to Know Big Al
Bruce Livingston, Alcohol Justice

Workshops (see reverse)

Lunch and optional brown bag talks (see reverse)

Workshops (see reverse)

Alcohol Prevention Hero Awards
Council Member Paul Koretz, City of Los Angeles
Stephanie Mencimer, Mother Jones
The power of CAPA
Sara Cooley Broschart, Alcohol Justice

Networking reception
Please join us in the library for live music and sophisticated snacks.


